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(3)  “Good morning.” “Good morning, everyone.”

“I'm fine/happy/hungry.”  “How are you?”
“I'm fine.”
w - TEFHS, “Let's sing a song together.” - REDHFFZRERBN CD
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RUKEN DN S, “Fry/cut/mix/bol’  “ls it ~2" BENBEZENBLE  DASRAK
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“Thank you.” “Thank you, everyone.”

“See you.” “See you.”
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ZlFh

Rice with
mushroom

43, Milk

SAFEDIEHRE
Grilled saury

ESNAEDYSS
Spinach salad

MAT&LSECSD
hERFT

Egg soup

with kampyo

and chives

XK rice

g&{bK vitaminB1 rich rice

7K water
A (DBHEIU/IE)
chicken
78 rice wine
S5 deep fried tofu
ICA UK carrots
FuLLEF
shitake mushroom
ADERIF
enoki mushroom
LHU
shimeji mushroom
;i oil
e (=848 sugar
L & 5K soy sauce

4% milk

SAEEEIY saury
1 salt

[FSNAE spinach

Y7 tuna

J—2/ corn

s0ZRLYY VT
Green perilla dressing

bl egg

MAT & S kampyo

IC5 chives

L & 5K soy sause

1 salt

Th#5 starch

M D& UL bonito flakes
7K water

0.24
120
8

10

10

0.5

3.5
206

50
0.08

40
18
10

10

0.4
0.5

130

ClEFh
@ /ﬁ*b7;7k'h7j<7&ﬂuz.tkA<o wash the rice
@ BZEHAKRETES, cook
@ mEBH T RAICOEREES, mix

SAFDIEHRE
@ SAFICEZZF—TVTHL, sprinkle with salt

FSNAEDYSS

@® [FS3NAER3mICETIY, BTTHFELTHL, cut
the spinach

@ BFE5NAE-YF - -I—VERLYY VI THZD.
mix

MR &S EICBSDIEFT
O MAT&ESEF BTHATRL. [C5EF3mICt)B.
sprinkle with salt , crumple up and soak with

water
@ RLZEEVOZEETCHKZMTIT. BERZRULAND,
then braise

TASRY OREE (hZEF)

IxJ)LF— calories 737 kcal
fenlF<E  protein 32. 3 g

EE fat 28. 4 g
AILYI L calcium 321 mg

# iron 3. 40 mg
ES=VA vitaminA 377 ugRE
E9=>B1 vitaminB1 0. 55 mg
E9=>B2 vitaminB2 0. 72 mg
E9=>C vitaminC 13 mg
B fiber 4. 6 g

BIE table salt 2.3 g
YT®YDL  magnesium 84 mg
i zinc 3. 0 mg
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